
Riverbank School 
School Holidays & In service days 

2020-2021 

Term 1 

12 August 2020 to 9 October 2020 

• September holiday - Friday 25 September to Monday 28 September 2020 
• Term ends - Friday 9 October 2020 
• October holiday - Monday 12 October to Friday 23 October 2020 

Term 2 

26 October 2020 to 18 December 2020 

• Term starts - Monday 26 October 2020 
• In-service day - Friday 20 November 2020 
• Term ends - Friday 18 December 2020 
• Christmas holiday - Monday 21 December 2020 to Monday 4 January 2021 

Term 3 

5 January 2021 to 26 March 2021 

• Term starts - Tuesday 5 January 2021 
• Mid term holiday - Monday 15 February 2021 
• In-service day - Tuesday 16 February 2021 
• In-service day - Wednesday 17 February 2021 
• Term ends - Friday 26 March 2021 
• Spring holiday - Monday 29 March to Friday 9 April 2021 

Term 4 

12 April 2021 to 25 June 2021 

• Term starts - Monday 12 April 2021 
• May Day holiday - Monday 3 May 2021 
• In-service day - Tuesday 4 May 2021 
• Term ends - Friday 25 June 202 


